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              Intel/Altera EP4CE75U19I7N
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Intel/Altera
                

 Package
 BGA-484

 Description
 
                75408 4713 BGA-484  Programmable Logic Device (CPLDs/FPGAs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  84
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $119.3628
                      	$ 119.36
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $114.9416
                      	$ 3448.25



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  